MEETING DATE: 09/20/2024
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

24-02784-5-JNC

24-02790-5-JNC

24-02304-5-JNC

24-02757-5-JNC

24-02652-5-JNC

24-02818-5-JNC
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24-02711-5-JNC

24-02581-5-JNC
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Debtor

Grover Maurice-Junior Baker

Sheila Smith Purifoy

Ronnie C Graham

Laquisha Nicole-Alexus Knockett

Robin L Reynolds
Roy Thomas Watterson
Wanda D. Simmons

Anthony E. Bowman
Rosalee A. Bowman

Monique Chanell Simmons

Sarah Elisabeth Deland
Rashika Sonette Bowden
Noella Reyes

Brian Dale Cooper
Albert P Bell Jr.

Eric John Krauth

Martin Ralph Stankus
Susan Ann Stankus

Anthony Duane Babcock

Ashley Earl Carter
Karla Sue Carter

Charles L Knox Jr.
Susan H. Knox

Joseph C. Artis

Ray C. White
Jacqueline M. White

Classie B. Dawson

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Shawn C Orcutt

Leslie Locke Craft
Edwin M. Hardy
Joshua Hillin

Ernest C. Richardson IV
Matthew A. Schmidt
Benjamin R. Eisner

Benjamin R. Eisner

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Lindsay M. Parker
Lindsay M. Parker
Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden
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Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.
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LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting New Bern

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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